Place
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Last

1 Imboden
1 Dudey

2 Schenkel
2 Chang

1 Kiefer

1 Elkassas
1 Kaneshige
1 Weiss

1 Caldwell
1 Bravo

1 Blitzer

2 Hardwicke-Brown

2 Ishizuka
1 Vaiani

1 Gomez Tanamachi

1 Emge

1 Mathieu
1 Mageras
1 Avendano
1 Szilagyi

1 Bernstein
1 Mei

1 Bergman
1 Curioso

1 Ahn

1 Shumakher
1 Kong Il

1 Chen

2 Wang

2 Cardillo

1 Moore

1 Boyd

1 Chiang

1 Won

1 Lee

1 Chang

1 Meyer

1 Llam

2 Goldstein
2 Lew

2 Acuna

2 Sands

1 Upbin

1 Lee

1 Schwiebert
1 Falkowski

First
Race A
Michael L
Eli A
Jerry
Axel M
Adam R
Brian K
James A
Turner B
Nobuo U
Max C
Sam F

Jin

John W
David
Spicer E
Adam
Stephen B
John P
Alexander
Leland D
Darren S
Harrison
Wilfred R
Aaron B
Gary
David
Rodney
Brian
Julian C
Robert J
Spenser M
Alex M
Paul
Justin
Jason

Bill L
Joseph J
Jeremy M
Dillon M
Gabriel G
James S
William A
Hanmin
Michael F
Victor

Division
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
KENTUCKY
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
CANADA
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
MEXICO

SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY

NEWENGLAND

SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA

NEWENGLAND

CENTRAL CA
WESTERN NY
GEORGIA
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
KANSAS
NORTH CA
CONNECTCUT
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
HUDS-BERKS

Classification
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2008
A2010
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2010
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2009
B2011
A2011
C2011
A2011
B2010
A2011

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
C11
Cl1
Cl11
Cl1
C11
Cl11
Cl11
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E1l
E11
E11
E11
E11l
E11
E11
E11
E11l
E11
E11
E11l
E11l
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
73
73
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
92

Last
1 Koppel
1 Schlosberg
1 Clarkson
1 Johnston
1 Nunziato
1 Iverson IV
1 Endee
1 Gomez-Perales
1 New
2 Brodeur
2 Desai
1 Holley
1 Chen
1 Stein
1 Cheng
1 David
1 Petrie IV

1 Villeneuve-Leroux

1 Crumpler
1 Woo

1 Hu

1 Balbus

1 Khazbak
1 Berghouse
1 Chen

1 Felt

4 Chan

4 Maceczek
4 Rezac

4 DeVito

1 Keyes

1 Kuo

1 Moelis

1 Harwood
1 Antipas
1 Aman

1 Masood
1 Howard
1 Gou

1 Delap

1 Markow
1 Walter

1 Siclare

2 Ahn

2 Sweet

1 Dudey

First
Willem C
IraN
Taylor J
Drew M
Robert M
Robert W
Tyler Q
Eamonn L
Redford P
Marc-Antoi
Deven R
Daniel G
Jeffrey
Jacob M
Alex N
Francois-O
John A
Jonathan
John W
Michael J
JamesY
GlennH
Hazem A
MarcJ
Raymond
Steffen F
Gabriel E
Jan P
LucasJ
Michael J
Alastair T
Brian
Samuel D
Alexander
Michael C
Stephen
Umar
Brian C
Jarred S
Rylan Q
Alan J
Henry C
Lukas S
Aiden H
Misha
Thomas A

Division
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
S. JERSEY
CANADA
OREGON
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
UTAH/S.IDA
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
CANADA
LONG ISLND
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
MICHIGAN
CONNECTCUT
KENTUCKY
CENTRAL CA
NORTH TEX
WESTERN WA
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
PHILADELPH
CONNECTCUT
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
LONG ISLND
LONG ISLND
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
WESTERN NY
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
CENTRAL PA
ILLINOIS
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
GULFCST TX

Classification
C2010
A2011
B2010
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
B2011
C2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
C2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
C2011
C2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
C2011
A2011
B2010
B2011
B2011
C2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2009
A2011
B2011
B2010
B2011
u
A2011

New Rating/A4
E11l
E11




Place
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
99

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
112
112
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
131
133
134
135
135
137
138

Last
1 Dobbelsteyn
1 Maddox
1 Gallo
1 Pizzuti
1Gu
1 Murphy
2 Boisvert
2 Callaghan
1 McCully
1 Layne
1 Porter
1 Foo
1 Scruggs
1 Robinson
1 Sirito
1 Kaiser
1 Mitberg
1 Okuhn
1 Grazian
3 Haglund
3 Shulman
3 Doherty
1 Branman
1 Shin
1 Faicco
1 Marton
1 Chui
1 Linaldi
2 Whittle
2 Sconzo
1 Hassan
1 Symons
1 Feldman
1 Brasch
1 Valigorsky llI
1 French
1 Cornman
1 Hearne
2 Fevry
2 Goodman
1 Cifra
1 Pizzuti
2 Fracasso
2 Haney
1 Kang
1 Hutchison

First
Michael G
lanR
Matthew F
EricA
Daniel
Ryan M
Christophe
Sean M
Philip
Elliot

Kaol
Raynol
Nolen P
Scott D
Nicola
Hans Z
Gregory W
Jackson P
Leonard R
George R
Mitchell E
Justin P
Matthew B
Philip D
Joseph
Denes P
Kenneth
Alberto
James T
Daniel T
Mohamed
Adrian D
William |
Spencer
Paul J
Dylan
Andre L
Thomas
Julian B
Samuel T
Ryo
Nicholas C
Dominic
Zane N
Justin S
AaronV

Division
CANADA
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
INDIANA
CANADA
UTAH/S.IDA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
MICHIGAN
OREGON
NORTH CA
ILLINOIS

NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCK
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
GULFCST TX
CENTRAL CA
MEXICO
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
ST. LOUIS
CANADA
GEORGIA
ILLINOIS
CAPITOL
CANADA
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
WESTERN NY
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
ORANGE CST
COLUMBUSOH

Classification
B2011
C2009
C2010
B2011
E2010
A2010
U
C2011
C2011
D2011
D2011
C2011
C2011
B2011
C2011
B2011
B2011
B2009
A2011
B2011
C2011
B2010
A2011
D2011
C2011
B2011
C2011
)
B2011
C2011
C2011
C2011
B2011
B2011
A2011
C2011
B2011
C2011
C2011
C2011
u
E2010
C2011
C2011
D2011
B2011

New Rating/A4




Place
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
157
160
161
162
163
164
164
164
167
168
169
169
171
171
173
174
175
175
177
178
179
179
181
182
183
183

Last
1 Ciesielski
1 Eliasen
1 Grant
1 Porter
1 Reina
1 Grover
1 Kim
1 Wat
1 Hu
2 Knoppel
2 Weinstein
1 Lim
1 Zhang
1 Hadler
1 Farrell
1 Solaro
1 Devaney
1 Cacciola
3 Chen
3 King
3 Tsai
1 Mader
1 Harmon
1 Saito
1 Lin
3 Kumbla
3 Neumeyer

3 Rheingans-Yoo

1 Megarry
1 Griffith
2 Sconzo
2 Jalili

2 Franzese
2 Longval
1 Grant

1 Knight

2 Lichy

2 DENG

1 Tsai

1 Cho

2 Sanjines
2 Vinluan
1 Villaverde
1 Wang

2 McClew
2 Holmes

First
Jacob M
Derek
SeanY
Connor
Devon
Devyn )
John )
Paul D
Oliver G
Peter B
Connor R
Arthur A
Albert
David J
Thomas M
Simon
Geoffrey J
Matthew J
Weila
Tristan J
Yueh-Ting
Kyle A
Kyle
Braden K
Jonathan
Sidarth
JustinJ
Duncan R
Henry T
Jordan
Owen A
Pouya
Nicholas P
Emile
James C
CashTWT
Ari )
MICHAEL
Yueh-Lin W
Eric
Marcos A
Rafael
Tarren M
Lucas Y
Douglas
Jack A

Division
METRO NYC
VIRGINIA
CANADA
NEW MEXICO
LONG ISLND
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
WESTERN WA
SO. CALIF.
OREGON
N.CAROLINA
S. JERSEY
NORTH CA
SAN DIEGO
FRANCE
CANADA
WEST-ROCK
ALABAMA
CANADA
UTAH/S.IDA
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
ORANGE CST
GEORGIA
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
MARYLAND
MINNESOTA
CENTRAL FL
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST TX
CANADA
COLORADO
S.CAROLINA
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
UTAH/S.IDA
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
CENTRAL CA
ARIZONA
NORTH CA
TENNESSEE
GULFCST TX

Classification
D2011
C2010
D2011
D2011
C2011
C2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
D2010
B2011
B2011
A2010
C2011
D2010
E2011
D2011
E2011
C2011
D2011
D2011
u
C2010
C2011
D2011
D2011
U
C2011
C2011
C2011
D2011
E2011
C2011
u
D2011
D2011
C2011
D2011
C2011
D2011
E2011
D2008
C2010
U

u
D2011

New Rating/A4




Place Last
185 1 Levitan
186 1 Durham

First
Daniel R
Porter

Division
LONG ISLND
PHILADELPH

Classification
D2011
u

New Rating/A4




Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Event Results Page 1
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Imboden Race A METRO NYC USA A 2011
2 Dudey Michael L GULFCST TX USA A 2011
3T Schenkel EIT A METRO NYC USA A 2011
3T Chang Jerry CENTRAL CA USA A 2011
5 Kiefer Axel M KENTUCKY USA A 2011
6 Elkassas Adam R GULFCST TX USA A 2011
7 Kaneshige Brian K METRO NYC USA A 2011
8 Weiss James A WEST-ROCK USA A 2010
9 Caldwell Turner B NORTH CA USA A 2011
10 Bravo Nobuo U NORTH CA USA A 2011
11 Blitzer Max C METRO NYC USA A 2011
12 T Hardwicke-Brown Sam F CANADA CAN A 2008
12 T Ishizuka Jin METRO NYC USA A 2010
14 Vaiani John W NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
15 Gomez Tanamachi David MEX1CO MEX A 2011
16 Emge Spicer E SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
17 Mathieu Adam NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
18 Mageras Stephen B CONNECTCUT USA A 2011
19 Avendano John P NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
20 Szilagyi Alexander LONG ISLND USA B 2011
21 Bernstein Leland D NORTH CA USA A 2011
22 Mei Darren S NORTH CA USA B 2011
23 Bergman Harrison NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
24 Curioso Wilfred R NEWENGLAND USA A 2011
25 Ahn Aaron B SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
26 Shumakher Gary NORTH CA USA B 2010
27 Kong 11 David NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
28 Chen Rodney NORTH TEX USA A 2011
29 T Wang Brian NORTH CA USA A 2011
29 T Cardillo Julian C NEWENGLAND USA A 2011
31 Moore Robert J CENTRAL CA USA A 2011
32 Boyd Spenser M WESTERN NY USA B 2011
33 Chiang Alex M GEORGIA USA A 2011
34 Won Paul NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
35 Lee Justin NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
36 Chang Jason CENTRAL CA USA A 2011
37 Meyer Bill L KANSAS USA A 2011
38 Lam Joseph J NORTH CA USA A 2011
39 T Goldstein Jeremy M CONNECTCUT USA A 2011
39 T Lew Dillon M NORTH CA USA A 2009
41 T Acuna Gabriel G GULFCST TX USA B 2011
41 T Sands James S METRO NYC USA A 2011
43 Upbin William A METRO NYC USA C 2011
44 Lee Hanmin SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
45 Schwiebert Michael F CENTRAL CA USA B 2010
46 Falkowski Victor HUDS-BERKS USA A 2011
47 Koppel Willem C METRO NYC USA C 2010
48 Schlosberg Ira N GULFCST TX USA A 2011
49 Clarkson Taylor J WESTERN WA USA B 2010
50 Johnston Drew M NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
51 Nunziato Robert M METRO NYC USA A 2011
52 Iverson 1V Robert W NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
53 Endee Tyler Q S. JERSEY USA B 2011
54 Gomez-Perales Eamonn L CANADA CAN B 2011
55 New Redford P OREGON USA C 2011
56 T Brodeur Marc-Antoi CANADA CAN B 2011
56 T Desai Deven R NEWENGLAND USA B 2011
58 Holley Daniel G UTAH/S. IDA USA B 2011
59 Chen Jeffrey CENTRAL CA USA A 2011
60 Stein Jacob M NORTH CA USA A 2011
61 Cheng Alex N NORTH CA USA B 2011
62 David Francois-0 CANADA CAN B 2011
63 Petrie 1V John A LONG ISLND USA B 2011
64 Villeneuve-L. .. Jonathan CANADA CAN C 2011
65 Crumpler John W NEWENGLAND USA A 2011
66 Woo Michael J NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
67 Hu James Y MICHIGAN USA B 2011
68 Balbus Glenn H CONNECTCUT USA C 2011
69 Khazbak Hazem A KENTUCKY USA C 2011
70 Berghouse Marc J CENTRAL CA USA A 2011
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Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Chen Raymond NORTH TEX USA A 2011
72 Felt Steffen F WESTERN WA USA A 2011
73 T Chan Gabriel E NORTH CA USA B 2011
73 T Maceczek Jan P NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
73 T Rezac Lucas J PHILADELPH USA B 2011
73 T DeVito Michael J CONNECTCUT USA C 2011
77 Keyes Alastair T CANADA CAN A 2011
78 Kuo Brian CENTRAL CA USA B 2010
79 Moelis Samuel D LONG ISLND USA B 2011
80 Harwood Alexander LONG ISLND USA B 2011
81 Antipas Michael C LONG ISLND USA C 2011
82 Aman Stephen SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
83 Masood Umar WESTERN NY USA B 2011
84 Howard Brian C NORTH CA USA A 2011
85 Gou Jarred S NORTH CA USA A 2011
86 DeLap Rylan Q CENTRAL PA USA A 2009
87 Markow Alan J ILLINOIS USA A 2011
88 Walter Henry C CENTRAL CA USA B 2011
89 Siclare Lukas S NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
90 T Ahn Aiden H SO. CALIF. USA B 2011
90 T Sweet Misha CANADA CAN U

92 Dudey Thomas A GULFCST TX USA A 2011
93 Dobbelsteyn Michael G CANADA CAN B 2011
94 Maddox lan R WEST-ROCK USA C 2009
95 Gallo Matthew F WEST-ROCK USA C 2010
96 Pizzuti Eric A NEWENGLAND USA B 2011
97 Gu Daniel CANADA CAN E 2010
98 Murphy Ryan M INDIANA USA A 2010
99 T Boisvert Christophe CANADA CAN U

99 T Callaghan Sean M UTAH/S. IDA USA C 2011
101 McCully Philip CANADA CAN C 2011
102 Layne Elliot CANADA CAN D 2011
103 Porter Kaol CANADA CAN D 2011
104 Foo Raynol CANADA CAN C 2011
105 Scruggs Nolen P METRO NYC USA C 2011
106 Robinson Scott D NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
107 Sirito Nicola GULFCST TX USA C 2011
108 Kaiser Hans Z MICHIGAN USA B 2011
109 Mitberg Gregory W OREGON USA B 2011
110 Okuhn Jackson P NORTH CA USA B 2009
111 Grazian Leonard R ILLINOIS USA A 2011
112 T Haglund George R NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
112 T Shulman Mitchell E NORTH CA USA C 2011
112 T Doherty Justin P WEST-ROCK USA B 2010
115 Branman Matthew B PHILADELPH USA A 2011
116 Shin Philip D METRO NYC USA D 2011
117 Faicco Joseph LONG ISLND USA C 2011
118 Marton Denes P GULFCST TX USA B 2011
119 Chui Kenneth CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
120 Linaldi Alberto MEXI1CO MEX U

121 T Whittle James T NEWENGLAND USA B 2011
121 T Sconzo Daniel T LONG ISLND USA C 2011
123 Hassan Mohamed ST. LOUIS USA C 2011
124 Symons Adrian D CANADA CAN C 2011
125 Feldman William 1 GEORGIA USA B 2011
126 Brasch Spencer ILLINOIS USA B 2011
127 Valigorsky 11l Paul J CAPITOL USA A 2011
128 French Dylan CANADA CAN C 2011
129 Cornman Andre L NORTH CA USA B 2011
130 Hearne Thomas NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
131 T Fevry Julian B METRO NYC USA C 2011
131 T Goodman Samuel T WESTERN NY USA C 2011
133 Cifra Ryo CANADA CAN U

134 Pizzuti Nicholas C NEWENGLAND USA E 2010
135 T Fracasso Dominic NEWENGLAND USA C 2011
135 T Haney Zane N NORTH CA USA C 2011
137 Kang Justin S ORANGE CST USA D 2011
138 Hutchison Aaron V COLUMBUSOH USA B 2011
139 Ciesielski Jacob M METRO NYC USA D 2011
140 Eliasen Derek VIRGINIA USA C 2010
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Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
141 Grant Sean Y CANADA CAN D 2011
142 Porter Connor NEW MEX1CO USA D 2011
143 Reina Devon LONG ISLND USA C 2011
144 Grover Devyn J CANADA CAN C 2011
145 Kim John J SO. CALIF. USA B 2011
146 Wat Paul D NORTH CA USA B 2011
147 Hu Oliver G WESTERN WA USA B 2011
148 T Knoppel Peter B SO. CALIF. USA D 2010
148 T Weinstein Connor R OREGON USA B 2011
150 Lim Arthur A N.CAROLINA USA B 2011
151 Zhang Albert S. JERSEY USA A 2010
152 Hadler David J NORTH CA USA C 2011
153 Farrell Thomas M SAN DIEGO USA D 2010
154 Solaro Simon FRANCE FRA E 2011
155 Devaney Geoffrey J CANADA CAN D 2011
156 Cacciola Matthew J WEST-ROCK USA E 2011
157 T Chen Weida ALABAMA USA C 2011
157 T King Tristan J CANADA CAN D 2011
157 T Tsali Yueh-Ting UTAH/S . IDA USA D 2011
160 Mader Kyle A GULFCST TX USA U
161 Harmon 11 Kyle GULFCST TX USA C 2010
162 Saito Braden K ORANGE CST USA C 2011
163 Lin Jonathan GEORGIA USA D 2011
164 T Kumbla Sidarth CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
164 T Neumeyer Justin J CANADA CAN U
164 T Rheingans-Yoo Duncan R MARYLAND USA C 2011
167 Megarry Henry T MINNESOTA USA C 2011
168 Griffith Jordan CENTRAL FL USA C 2011
169 T Sconzo Owen A LONG ISLND USA D 2011
169 T Jalili Pouya NEWENGLAND USA E 2011
171 T Franzese Nicholas P GULFCST TX USA C 2011
171 T Longval Emile CANADA CAN U
173 Grant James C COLORADO USA D 2011
174 Knight Cash TW T S.CAROLINA USA D 2011
175 T Lichy Ari J CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
175 T DENG MICHAEL CANADA CAN D 2011
177 Tsai Yueh-Lin W UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2011
178 Cho Eric NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
179 T Sanjines Marcos A CENTRAL CA USA E 2011
179 T Vinluan Rafael CENTRAL CA USA D 2008
181 Villaverde Tarren M ARIZONA USA C 2010
182 Wang Lucas Y NORTH CA USA U
183 T McClew Douglas TENNESSEE USA U
183 T Holmes Jack A GULFCST TX USA D 2011
185 Levitan Daniel R LONG ISLND USA D 2011
186 Durham Porter PHILADELPH USA U

Number of A"60
Number of B"47
Number of C"41
Number of D"22
Number of E"6
Number of U"10
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Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
1 * Imboden,Race A EUF METRO NYC USA 2 A 2011 20

2 * Goldstein,J PENNST /FAW CONNECTCUT  USA 3 A 201130

3 * Kaneshige,B EUF METRO NYC USA 4 A 2011 40
4 * Chang,Jerry CENTRAL CA USA 5 A 201150
5 *  Caldwell,T THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 6 A 201160

6 *  Dudey,Michael L SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 7 A 201170
7 *  Bravo,Nobuo U THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 8 A 2011 80
8 * Nunziato,R FENCERS METRO NYC USA 9 A 201190
9 * Woo,Michael J EUF NEW JERSEY USA 10 A 2011 100
10 * Mageras,S FAW CONNECTCUT  USA 11 A 2011 110
11 * Chen,Rodney FIT NORTH TEX USA 13 A 2011 130
12 * Schenkel,Eli A STJOHNNCAA/FENCERS METRO NYC USA 14 A 2011 140
13 * Blitzer,Max C STJIOHNNCAA/FENCERS METRO NYC USA 15 A 2011 150
14 * Mathieu,Adam EUF NEW JERSEY USA 16 A 2011 160
15 * Bernstein,L THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 17 A 2011170
16 * Cardillo,J NEWENGLAND  USA 18 A 2011 180
17 * Elkassas,Adam R SALLEMAURO/DUBOIS FC GULFCST TX USA 19 A 2011 190
18 * Lee,Justin EUF NEW JERSEY USA 20 A 2011 200
19 * Curioso,W NEWENGLAND  USA 21 A 2011 210
20 * Meyer,Bill L HFA KANSAS USA 23 A 2011 230
21 * Chiang,Alex M FALNFC GEORGIA USA 24 A 2011 240
22 * Schlosberg,lra N SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 25 A 2011 259
23 * Kiefer,Axel M BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA 26 A 2011 265
24 * Bergman,H EUF NEW JERSEY USA 27 A 2011 270
25 * Stein,Jacob M NORTH CA USA 30 A 2011 301
26 * Avendano,John P EUF NEW JERSEY USA 31 A 2011 312
27 * Chen,Jeffrey SVFC CENTRAL CA USA 32 A 2011 327
28 * Moore,Robert J CFA CENTRAL CA USA 34 A 2011 349
29 * Aman,Stephen LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 38 A 2011 389
30 * Lee,Hanmin LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 39 A 2011 399
31 * Gomez Tanamachi,D MEX1CO MEX 40 A 2011 404
32 * Johnston,Drew M CLINTON FC NEW JERSEY USA 41 A 2011 416
33 * Lew,Dillon M THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 42 A 2009 428
34 * Emge,Spicer E LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 46 A 2011 464
35 * Hardwicke-Brown,S CANADA CAN 47 A 2008 472
36 * Dudey,Thomas A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 48 A 2011 489
37 * Ishizuka,Jin FENCERS METRO NYC USA 49 A 2010497
38 * Chang,Jason CENTRAL CA USA 51 A 2011515
39 * \Wang,Brian THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 53 A 2011537
40 * Sands,James S FENCERS METRO NYC USA 54 A 2011 540
41 * DelLap,Rylan Q BIRMINGHAM CENTRAL PA USA 55 A 2009 557
42 * Gou,Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 56 A 2011 564
43 * Falkowski,V FAW HUDS-BERKS  USA 58 A 2011588
44 * Markow,Alan J LAKESHORE /ILLINOIS ILLINOIS USA 63 A 2011 639
45 * Berghouse,Marc J THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA 65 A 2011 656
46 * Ahn,Aaron B LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 67 A 2011 675
47 * Chen,Raymond FIT NORTH TEX USA 72 A 2011720
48 * Crumpler,John W RALEIGHF NEWENGLAND  USA 75 A 2011 753
49 * Lam,Joseph J SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA 79 A 2011795
50 * lverson IV,R LFU /NEWARK NEW JERSEY USA A 2011 900
51 * Valigorsky II11,P DUBOIS FC /GRGTWNP CAPITOL USA A 2011 900
52 * Felt,Steffen F RAIN CITY WESTERN WA  USA A 2011901
53 * Branman,M LFU PHILADELPH USA A 2011 902
54 * Howard,Brian C THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA A 2011 902
55 * Vaiani,John W AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA A 2011 904
56 * Keyes,Alastair T CANADA CAN A 2011 908
57 * Grazian,L ILLINOIS USA A 2011 908
58 * Murphy,Ryan M INDIANA USA A 2010920
59 * \Weiss,James A EUF WEST-ROCK USA A 2010925
60 * Zhang,Albert F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY USA A 2010928
61 * Mei,Darren S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 44 B 2011 1445
62 * Petrie 1V,John A MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA 61 B 2011 1610
63 * Doherty,Justin P EUF WEST-ROCK USA 71 B 20101716
64 * Chan,Gabriel E THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 77 B 20111770
65 * Endee,Tyler Q F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY USA 78 B 20111788
66 * Feldman,W NELLYA GEORGIA USA 80 B 2011 1802
67 * Cheng,Alex N HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA 81 B 2011 1819
68 * Szilagyi,A EUF LONG ISLND USA 83 B 2011 1833
69 * Haglund,George R LFU NEW JERSEY USA 85 B 2011 1854
70 * Pizzuti,Eric A R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA B 2011 1900
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Fencer
Mitberg,G
Hutchison,A
Marton,Denes P
Lim,Arthur A
Brodeur ,M
Hu,James Y
Whittle,James T
Hu,Oliver G
Robinson,Scott D
Masood,Umar
Boyd,Spenser M
Kim,John J
Holley,Daniel G
Won, Paul
Gomez-Perales,E
Cornman,Andre L
Walter,Henry C
Ahn,Aiden H
Kaiser,Hans Z
Desai ,Deven R
Weinstein,C
David,F
Brasch, Spencer
Rezac,Lucas J
Moelis,Samuel D
Kong 11,David
Wat,Paul D
Dobbelsteyn,M
Maceczek,Jan P
Acuna,Gabriel G
Harwood, A
Siclare,Lukas S
Shumakher ,Gary
Schwiebert,M
Clarkson,T
Kuo,Brian
Okuhn,Jackson P
Koppel ,Willem C
Sconzo,Daniel T
New,Redford P
Shulman,M
Goodman,Samuel T
Khazbak,Hazem A
Faicco,Joseph
Fracasso,D
Rheingans-Yoo,D
Upbin,William A
Reina,Devon
Lichy,Ari J
Megarry,Henry T
Franzese,N
Hearne, Thomas
McCully,Philip
Fevry,Julian B
Villeneuve-Leroux
Balbus,Glenn H
Saito,Braden K
Griffith,Jordan
Foo,Raynol
DeVito,Michael J
Symons,Adrian D
Haney,Zane N
Antipas,M
Chen,WeiJa
Hadler,David J
French,Dylan
Tsai,Yueh-Lin W
Scruggs,Nolen P
Grover,Devyn J
Chui ,Kenneth

Club
NWFC

SALLEMAURO
TOU FC

RENFENC

Rl FA&C

RAIN CITY

MEDEOFC

RCHSTER

RCHSTER

TRRANCE

PCA /RCHSTER
LFU /

THE M TEAM
SVFC

LAIFC
RENFENC
BOSTNFC
NWFC

LAKESHORE
FAP

FTFC

EUF
SANFRANFC

EUF

MISSIONFC
EUF /AFENCINGCL
SVFC

RAIN CITY

THE M TEAM

THE M TEAM

EUF

FTFC

NWFC

RCHSTER
BLUEGRASS
EUF

Rl FA&C
BFCC

EUF
MISSIONFC

MNSWORD
ALLIANCEFA
AFENCINGCL

FAW /MASTERS
SOUTHCFC

NFC
CANDLE

THE M TEAM
MISSIONFC
BIRMINGHAM

UTAH SWORD
EUF
WGFA

Division
OREGON
COLUMBUSOH
GULFCST TX
N.CAROLINA
CANADA
MICHIGAN
NEWENGLAND
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN NY
WESTERN NY
SO. CALIF.
UTAH/S. IDA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
MICHIGAN
NEWENGLAND
OREGON
CANADA
ILLINOIS
PHILADELPH
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN WA
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
OREGON
NORTH CA
WESTERN NY
KENTUCKY
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
MARYLAND
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
CENTRAL CA
MINNESOTA
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
METRO NYC
CANADA
CONNECTCUT
ORANGE CST
CENTRAL FL
CANADA
CONNECTCUT
CANADA
NORTH CA
LONG ISLND
ALABAMA
NORTH CA
CANADA
UTAH/S. IDA
METRO NYC
CANADA
CENTRAL CA

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

OO0 0O00O00O000000000000000000000O WO EEOEEEEEE T

2011 1900
2011 1900
2011 1900
2011 1900
2011 1902
2011 1902
2011 1902
2011 1902
2011 1902
2011 1903
2011 1903
2011 1903
2011 1904
2011 1905
2011 1905
2011 1905
2011 1905
2011 1905
2011 1906
2011 1906
2011 1906
2011 1906
2011 1907
2011 1907
2011 1907
2011 1907
2011 1907
2011 1907
2011 1908
2011 1909
2011 1909
20101922
2010 1924
2010 1926
20101927
20101929
2009 1947
2010 2615
2011 2747
2011 2825
2011 2862
2011 2900
2011 2900
2011 2901
2011 2901
2011 2901
2011 2902
2011 2902
2011 2903
2011 2903
2011 2903
2011 2904
2011 2904
2011 2904
2011 2904
2011 2904
2011 2905
2011 2905
2011 2906
2011 2906
2011 2906
2011 2906
2011 2907
2011 2908
2011 2908
2011 2908
2011 2908
2011 2908
2011 2908
2011 2909
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Mens Foil

- NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 3

ook ok X b b ok X X b o 3 X b b ok X b b 3k X ok b ok X b o 3k X % b ok X X o b % X X b ok X X %

Fencer
Hassan ,Mohamed
Sirito,Nicola
Callaghan,Sean M
Harmon 11,Kyle
Villaverde,T
Eliasen,Derek
Gallo,Matthew F
Maddox, lan R
Ciesielski,J
Shin,Philip D
Lin,Jonathan
Sconzo,Owen A
Holmes,Jack A
Levitan,Daniel R
DENG,MICHAEL
Porter,Connor
Kang,Justin S
Kumbla,Sidarth
Cho,Eric
Grant,Sean Y
Devaney, G
Porter,Kaol
Layne,Elliot
Grant,James C
King,Tristan J
Knight,Cash TW T
Tsai,Yueh-Ting A
Farrell ,Thomas M
Knoppel ,Peter B
Vinluan,Rafael
Sanjines,M
Jalili,Pouya
Solaro,Simon
Cacciola,M
Pizzuti ,N
Gu,Daniel
Durham,Porter
McClew,Douglas
Boisvert,C
Mader,Kyle A
Sweet,Misha
Linaldi,Alberto
Longval ,Emile
Cifra,Ryo
Neumeyer,J
Wang,Lucas Y

Club
FENCERSACA
SALLEMAURO
PFC-1DA
ALLIANCEFA
A.F.C.
VACADF
FAW
FAW
EUF
FENCERS
ACN
FTFC
SALLEMAURO

NMFC

LAIFC

CFA
GUTKOVSKIY
THE M TEAM

/NMFF

SDFA

ACN

UTAH SWORD
TEAMTOUCHE
LAIFC

CFA

/SAVANNAHFC

RI FA&C
FAW
FAW
Rl FA&C

FAP

ALLIANCEFA

THE M TEAM

Division
ST. LOUIS
GULFCST TX
UTAH/S. IDA
GULFCST TX
ARIZONA
VIRGINIA
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
GEORGIA
LONG ISLND
GULFCST TX
LONG ISLND
CANADA
NEW MEXI1CO
ORANGE CST
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
COLORADO
CANADA
S.CAROLINA
UTAH/S. IDA
SAN DIEGO
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
CENTRAL CA
NEWENGLAND
FRANCE
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
PHILADELPH
TENNESSEE
CANADA
GULFCST TX
CANADA
MEXI1CO
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
NORTH CA

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
FRA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
MEX
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA

Rank

89

Rank Class Year Index

cCcCCcCcCcCccccammmmmMmmMOUOUOU0O0000000000000000O0O0000000

2011 2909
2011 2909
2011 2909
2010 2921
2010 2923
2010 2923
2010 2929
2009 2949
2011 3895
2011 3901
2011 3901
2011 3902
2011 3902
2011 3902
2011 3904
2011 3904
2011 3904
2011 3905
2011 3905
2011 3905
2011 3905
2011 3905
2011 3906
2011 3907
2011 3907
2011 3907
2011 3909
2010 3920
20103921
2008 3962
2011 4900
2011 4906
2011 4907
2011 4908
20104921
2010 4926

11/13/11 17:18:51



Mens Foil - NAC B11l Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) Gasparin,Janos Pool 2(Random) Johnson,Kelly
DENG,MICHAEL CANADA CAN Keyes,Alastair T CANADA CAN
Howard,Brian C THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Branman,M LFU PHILADELPH USA
Sconzo,Daniel T FTFC LONG ISLND USA Goldstein,J PENNST /FAW CONNECTCUT USA
Knight,Cash TW T ACN /SAVANNAHFC S.CAROLINA USA Farrell,Thomas M TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO USA
New,Redford P NWFC OREGON USA Koppel ,Willem C EUF METRO NYC USA
Imboden,Race A EUF METRO NYC USA Kuo,Brian THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA
Vaiani,John W AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA Grant,James C SDFA COLORADO  USA
Pool 3(Random) Ross,Michael/Toothaker,Tycho Pool 4(Random) Bhutta,Omar/Foster,Andrew
Shumakher,Gary NORTH CA  USA Okuhn,Jackson P THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Sconzo,Owen A FTFC LONG ISLND USA Chang, Jerry CENTRAL CA USA
Grazian,L ILLINOIS  USA Cho,Eric GUTKOVSKI1Y NEW JERSEY USA
King,Tristan J CANADA CAN Valigorsky 111,P DUBOIS FC /GRGTWNP CAPITOL USA
Goodman,Samuel T RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Weiss,James A EUF WEST-ROCK  USA
Kaneshige,B EUF METRO NYC USA Khazbak,Hazem A  BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY  USA
Felt,Steffen F RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Layne,Elliot CANADA CAN
Pool 5(Random) Butler,Phillip Pool 6(Random) Scheuermann,A
Clarkson,T RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Levitan,Daniel R LONG ISLND USA
Caldwell,T THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Fracasso,D R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Iverson IV,R LFU /NEWARK NEW JERSEY USA Schwiebert,M SVFC CENTRAL CA USA
Faicco,Joseph EUF LONG ISLND USA Dudey,Michael L  SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Kumbla,Sidarth CFA CENTRAL CA USA Lam,Joseph J SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA
Murphy,Ryan M INDIANA USA Zhang,Albert F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY USA
Tsai,Yueh-Ting A UTAH SWORD UTAH/S.IDA USA Porter,Kaol CANADA CAN
Pool 7(Random) Delgado, Fernando Pool 8(Random) Desai ,Nalin
Crumpler,John W RALEIGHF NEWENGLAND USA French,Dylan CANADA CAN
Chui ,Kenneth CENTRAL CA USA Reina,Devon MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA
Siclare,Lukas S EUF /AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA Maceczek,Jan P EUF NEW JERSEY USA
Petrie 1V,John A MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA Nunziato,R FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Bravo,Nobuo U THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Chen,Raymond FIT NORTH TEX USA
Rheingans-Yoo,D BFCC MARYLAND USA Mei ,Darren S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Knoppel ,Peter B LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Vinluan,Rafael CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Pool 9(Random) Desai ,Nalin Pool 10(Random) Belmonte,Manuel
Lichy,Ari J CENTRAL CA USA Doherty,Justin P EUF WEST-ROCK USA
Ahn,Aaron B LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Kang,Justin S LAIFC ORANGE CST USA
Chan,Gabriel E THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Megarry,Henry T  MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA
Pizzuti,N R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Acuna,Gabriel G GULFCST TX USA
Devaney, G CANADA CAN Mageras,S FAW CONNECTCUT USA
Harwood, A MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA Berghouse,Marc J THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA
Woo,Michael J EUF NEW JERSEY USA Jalili,Pouya R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Pool 11(Random) MacDougall,F Pool 12(Random) Badawi ,Amgad
Wat,Paul D SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA Kong 11,David EUF NEW JERSEY USA
Upbin,William A EUF METRO NYC USA Falkowski ,V FAW HUDS-BERKS USA
Endee,Tyler Q F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY USA Schenkel ,EIi A STJIOHNNCAA/FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Markow,Alan J LAKESHORE /ILLINOIS ILLINOIS  USA Grant,Sean Y THE M TEAM CANADA CAN
Chen,Rodney FIT NORTH TEX USA Shulman,M NORTH CA  USA
Symons,Adrian D CANADA CAN Feldman,W NELLYA GEORGIA USA
Solaro,Simon FAW FRANCE FRA Sanjines,M CENTRAL CA USA
Pool 13(Random) Donnelly,Devin Pool 14(Random) Scaggs,Damon
Porter,Connor NMFC /NMFF NEW MEXICO USA Hassan ,Mohamed FENCERSACA ST. LOUIS USA
Gou,Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Cheng,Alex N HLBRSTD NORTH CA  USA
Dobbelsteyn,M CANADA CAN DeLap,Rylan Q BIRMINGHAM CENTRAL PA USA
Szilagyi,A EUF LONG ISLND USA Gu,Daniel CANADA CAN
Franzese,N ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Mathieu,Adam EUF NEW JERSEY USA
Blitzer,Max C STJIOHNNCAA/FENCERS METRO NYC USA Moelis,Samuel D FTFC LONG ISLND USA
Cacciola,M FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Holmes,Jack A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA

11/13/11 17:19:02



Mens Foil - NAC B11l Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 2
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random) Pool 16(Random) Loomis,Adelia
Balbus,Glenn H FAW /MASTERS CONNECTCUT USA Cardillo,J NEWENGLAND USA
Haglund,George R LFU NEW JERSEY USA Mitberg,G NWFC OREGON USA
Sands,James S FENCERS METRO NYC USA Shin,Philip D FENCERS METRO NYC USA
David,F CANADA CAN Longval ,Emile CANADA CAN
Lin,Jonathan ACN GEORGIA USA Rezac,Lucas J FAP PHILADELPH USA
Bernstein,L THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Wang,Brian THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Durham,Porter FAP PHILADELPH USA Hearne,Thomas AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Pool 17(Random) Astudillo,Charles Pool 18(Random) Thomas,Katie L
Chang,Jason CENTRAL CA USA Ishizuka,Jin FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Ciesielski,J EUF METRO NYC USA Lee,Justin EUF NEW JERSEY USA
Cornman,Andre L THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Desai ,Deven R BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Boisvert,C CANADA CAN Hutchison,A COLUMBUSOH USA
Saito,Braden K SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA Griffith,Jordan NFC CENTRAL FL USA
Brasch,Spencer LAKESHORE ILLINOIS  USA Maddox, lan R FAW WEST-ROCK  USA
Elkassas,Adam R SALLEMAURO/DUBOIS FC GULFCST TX USA Neumeyer,J CANADA CAN
Pool 19(Random) Carrillo,Robert Pool 20(Random) Sierra,David
Curioso,W NEWENGLAND USA Hardwicke-Brown,S CANADA CAN
Weinstein,C NWFC OREGON USA Haney,Zane N THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
DeVito,Michael J CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA Eliasen,Derek VACADF VIRGINIA  USA
Sweet,Misha CANADA CAN Linaldi,Alberto MEXI1CO MEX
Lim,Arthur A TOU FC N.CAROLINA USA Ahn,Aiden H LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Gallo,Matthew F FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Meyer,Bill L HFA KANSAS USA
Dudey,Thomas A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Marton,Denes P SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Pool 21(Random) Mar,Kevin Pool 22(Random) Eskin,Michael
Brodeur ,M CANADA CAN Fevry,Julian B METRO NYC USA
Antipas,M MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA Walter,Henry C SVFC CENTRAL CA USA
Chiang,Alex M FALNFC GEORGIA USA Villaverde, T A.F.C. ARIZONA USA
McClew,Douglas TENNESSEE USA Cifra,Ryo CANADA CAN
Emge,Spicer E LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Schlosberg,lra N SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Harmon 11,Kyle ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Hu,James Y RENFENC MICHIGAN USA
Kaiser,Hans Z RENFENC MICHIGAN USA Lew,Dillon M THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Pool 23(Random) Reardon,Patrick Pool 24(Random) Ivy,Adam
Gomez-Perales,E CANADA CAN Gomez Tanamachi ,D MEX1CO MEX
Callaghan,Sean M PFC-1DA UTAH/S.1DA USA Pizzuti,Eric A R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Chen,WeiJa BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Bergman,H EUF NEW JERSEY USA
Mader ,Kyle A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Hadler,David J NORTH CA  USA
Whittle,James T Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Hu,Oliver G RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Kiefer,Axel M BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY  USA Sirito,Nicola SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Johnston,Drew M CLINTON FC NEW JERSEY USA McCully,Philip CANADA CAN
Pool 25(Random) Balog,Marcus Pool 26(Random) Van Der Wege,G
Holley,Daniel G PCA /RCHSTER UTAH/S.1DA USA Moore,Robert J CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Stein,Jacob M NORTH CA USA Avendano,John P EUF NEW JERSEY USA
Robinson,Scott D MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA Kim,John J TRRANCE SO. CALIF. USA
Lee,Hanmin LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Villeneuve-Leroux CANADA CAN
Scruggs,Nolen P EUF METRO NYC USA Masood,Umar RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Grover,Devyn J WGFA CANADA CAN Wang,Lucas Y THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Pool 27(Random) Engstrom,S
Foo,Raynol CANADA CAN
Aman, Stephen LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Boyd,Spenser M RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Chen,Jeffrey SVFC CENTRAL CA USA
Won, Paul LFU / NEW JERSEY USA
Tsai,Yueh-Lin W UTAH SWORD UTAH/S.IDA USA
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Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:58:09 Time Out: 17:19:11; v TS TR TI PL

1 DENG,MICHAEL 0O 13 30 |-17 7
2 Howard,Brian C 3 25 19 6 4
3 Sconzo,Daniel T 2 17 25 -8 5
4 Knight,Cash TW T 1 8 27 -19 6
5 New,Redford P 4 22 |17 5 3
6 Imboden,Race A 6 30 7 23 1
7 Varani,John W 5 27 17 10 2
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:11



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:26:42 Time Out: 17:19:11; v TS TR TI PL

1 Keyes,Alastair T 4 25 (19 6 3
2 Branman,M 2 19 22 -3 5
3 Goldstein,J 5 27 |15 12 1
4 Farrell ,Thomas M 1 16 26 |-10 6
5 Koppel,Willem C 4 26 (16 10 2
6 Kuo,Brian 4 23 |20 3 4
7 Grant,James C 1 9 27 |-18 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:11



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:59:29 Time Out: 17:19:11; v TS TR TI PL

1 Shumakher,Gary 5 26 (15 11 2
2 Sconzo,Owen A 1 12 29 |-17 7
3 Grazian,L 2 23 25 -2 4
4 King,Tristan J 1 15 27 -12 6
5 Goodman,Samuel T 2 20 25 -5 5
6 Kaneshige,B 6 30 [13 17 1
7 Felt,Steffen F 4 25 17 8 3
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:11



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:54:58 Time Out: 17:19:11; v TS TR TI PL

1 Okuhn,Jackson P 2 19 20 -1 5
2 Chang,Jerry 6 30 9 21 1
3 Cho,Eric O 12 30 |-18 7
4 Valigorsky 111,P 2 13 25 |-12 6
5 Weiss,James A 4 25 17 8 3
6 Khazbak,Hazem A 4 24 |14 10 2
7 Layne,Elli1ot 3 18 26 -8 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:11



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:45:08 Time Out: 17:19:11; v TS TR TI PL

1 Clarkson,T 4 24 16 8 2
2 Caldwell,T 6 30 7 23 1
3 lverson 1V,R 4 25 18 7 3
4 Faicco,Joseph 2 20 27 -7 5
5 Kumbla,Sidarth 1 14 29 -15 7
6 Murphy,Ryan M 3 19 23 -4 4
7 Tsai,Yueh-Ting A 1 15 27 |-12 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-12-514-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:11



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:45:42 Time Out: 17:19:11; v T TR TI PL

1 Levitan,Daniel R O 6 30 -24 7
2 Fracasso,D 2 18 25 -7 5
3 Schwiebert,M 4 25 11 14 3
4 Dudey,Michael L 6 30 8 22 |1
5 Lam,Joseph J 5 26 [13 13 2
6 Zhang,Albert 1 16 25 -9 6
7 Porter ,Kaol 3 17 26 -9 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:11



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:47:36 Time Out: 17:19:11; v T TR TI PL

1 Crumpler,John W 5 26 12 14 2
2 Chui ,Kenneth 2 17 24 -7 5
3 Siclare,Lukas S 3 19 18 1 3
4 Petrie 1V,John A 3 23 25 -2 4
5 Bravo,Nobuo U 6 30 |14 16 1
6 Rheingans-Yoo,D 1 14 29 |-15 7
7 Knoppel,Peter B 1 19 26 -7 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:11



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:
Time In: ;QE§6:47 Time_Oug: _175195127 vV TS TR TI PL
1 French,Dylan 1 19 26 -7 6
2 Reina,Devon 2 13 27 |-14 5
3 Maceczek,Jan P 4 24 17 4
4 Nunziato,R 4 26 |19 3
5 Chen,Raymond 4 27 19 2
6 Meir,Darren S 6 29 [11 18 1
7 Vinluan,Rafael O 11 30 |-19 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:12



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 11:01:01 Time Out: 17:19:12; v TS TR TI PL

1 Lichy,Ari J O 13 30 |-17 7
2 Ahn,Aaron B 5 26 |14 12 2
3 Chan,Gabriel E 4 24 |17 7 3
4 Pizzuti,N 2 20 27 -7 5
5 Devaney,G 1 13 24 |-11 6
6 Harwood,A 4 20 18 2 4
7 Woo,Michael J 5 23 9 14 1
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:12



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:30:47 Time Out: 17:19:12; v TS TR TI PL

1 Doherty,Justin P 2 20 22 -2 4
2 Kang,Justin S 2 16 23 -7 5
3 Megarry,Henry T 1 11 26 |-15 6
4 Acuna,Gabriel G 5 26 14 12 2
5 Mageras,S 6 30 10 20 1
6 Berghouse,Marc J 4 25 |16 9 3
7 Jalili,Pouya 1 12 29 |-17 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:12



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: ;1;;0:11 Time_Oug: _175195127 vV TS TR TI PL
1 wat,Paul D 1 22 27 -5 6
2 Upbin,William A 5 25 18 2
3 Endee,Tyler Q 4 24 19 3
4 Markow,Alan J 3 25 |22 4
5 Chen,Rodney 5 28 (18 10 1
6 Symons,Adrian D 2 19 28 -9 5
7 Solaro,Simon 1 18 29 -11 7
4 Fencers|'5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5-3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:12



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:49:01 Time Out: 17:19:12; v TS TR TI PL

1 Kong 11,David 5 29 |19 10 2
2 Falkowski,V 4 28 |17 11 3
3 Schenkel ,Eli A 6 30 |10 20 1
4 Grant,Sean Y 2 13 24 |-11 6
5 Shulman,M 2 20 22 -2 4
6 Feldman,W 2 17 |26 -9 5
7 Sanjines,M O 11 30 -19 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:12



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:02:24 Time Out: 17:19:12; v TS TR TI PL

1 Porter,Connor 2 11 24 -13 5
2 Gou,Jarred S 3 22 17 5 3
3 Dobbelsteyn,M 3 19 20 -1 4
4 Szilagyi,A 6 30 11 19 1
5 Franzese,N 1 11 29 |-18 7
6 Blitzer,Max C 5 29 9 20 2
7 Cacciola,M 1 16 28 |-12 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:12



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:50:17 Time Out: 17:19:12; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hassan,Mohamed 2 16 24 -8 6
2 Cheng,Alex N 3 25 (19 3
3 DelLap,Rylan Q 3 23 19 4
4 Gu,Daniel 3 20 24 -4 5
5 Mathieu,Adam 6 30 8 22 1
6 Moelis,Samuel D 4 21 |18 3 2
7 Holmes,Jack A 0o 7 30 |-23 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:12



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:16:26 Time Out: 17:19:12; v TS TR TI PL

1 Balbus,Glenn H 4 26 15 11 3
2 Haglund,George R 2 20 222 -2 b5
3 Sands,James S 5 26 14 12 2
4 David,F 3 22 17 5 4
5 Lin,Jonathan 1 11 25 |-14 6
6 Bernstein,L 6 30 |12 18 1
7 Durham,Porter O O 30 -30 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:12



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:51:41 Time Out: 17:19:12; v TS TR TI PL

1 Cardillo,Jd 5 26 |16 10 1
2 Mitberg,G 2 23 24 -1 4
3 Shin,Philip D 2 19 |23 -4 6
4 Longval ,Emile 1 11 29 |-18 7
5 Rezac,lLucas J 4 24 |17 V4 3
6 Wang,Brian 5 26 16 10 1
7 Hearne,Thomas 2 21 25 -4 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:12



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:43:10 Time Out: 17:19:12; v TS TR TI PL

1 Chang,Jason 5 25 8 17 2
2 Ciesielski,J 2 16 24 -8 5
3 Cornman,Andre L 2 21 22 -1 4
4 Boisvert,C 3 19 24 -5 3
5 Saito,Braden K 1 15 29 -14 7
6 Brasch,Spencer 2 18 28 |-10 6
7 Elkassas,Adam R 6 30 9 21 1
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -2|7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:12



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:31:43 Time Out: 17:19:12; v TS TR TI PL

1 Ishizuka,Jin 5 29 12 17 2
2 Lee,Justin 5 27 7 20 1
3 Desai,Deven R 4 22 18 4 3
4 Hutchison,A 2 19 27 -8 5
5 Griffith,Jordan 1 11 27 |-16 7
6 Maddox,lan R 3 22 24 -2 4
7 Neumeyer,J 1 14 29 |-15 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:12



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:05:52 Time Out: 17:19:12; v TS TR TI PL

1 Curioso,W 6 29 (17 12 1
2 Weinstein,C 1 19 26 -7 6
3 DeVito,Michael J 4 24 |17 2
4 Sweet,Misha 3 22 22 3
5 Lim,Arthur A 1 19 28 -9 7
6 Gallo,Matthew F 3 20 (22 -2 5
7 Dudey,Thomas A 3 23 24 -1 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:12



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 20
Pool: 20 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:07:38 Time Out: 17:19:12; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hardwicke-Brown,S 5 29 12 17 1
2 Haney,Zane N 2 18 25 -7 4
3 Elitasen,Derek 2 19 28 -9 7
4 Linaldi,Alberto 2 19 |27 -8 6
5 Ahn,Aiden H 3 22 22 0] 3
6 Meyer,Bill L 5 27 13 14 2
7 Marton,Denes P 2 18 25 -7 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:12



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 21
Pool: 21 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:52:39 Time Out: 17:19:12; v TS TR TI PL

1 Brodeur,M 4 22 (18 3
2 Antipas,M 4 24 23 4
3 Chrang,Alex M 6 30 12 18 1
4 McClew,Douglas o 7 30 -23 |7
5 Emge,Spicer E 4 25 13 12 2
6 Harmon 11,Kyle 1 13 25 |-12 6
7 Kaiser,Hans Z 2 22 22 O b
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:12



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 22
Pool: 22 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:40:02 Time Out: 17:19:13; v TS TR TI PL

1 Fevry,Julian B 2 20 25 -5 5
2 Walter,Henry C 3 22 20 2 4
3 Villaverde,T O 9 30 -21 7
4 Cifra,Ryo 2 21 27 -6 6
5 Schlosberg,lra N 4 25 17 8 3
6 Hu,James Y 5 27 17 10 2
7 Lew,Dillon M 5 27 15 12 1
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:13



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 23
Pool: 23 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:38:10 Time Out: 17:19:13; v TS TR TI PL

1 Gomez-Perales,E 4 23 |18 5 3
2 Callaghan,Sean M 3 19 24 -5 4
3 Chen,WeiJa 1 15 27 |-12 6
4 Mader,Kyle A 1 14 (26 |-12 7
5 Whittle,James T 2 17 |25 -8 5
6 Kiefer,Axel M 6 30 6 24 1
7 Johnston,Drew M 4 23 |15 8 2
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:13



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 24
Pool: 24 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:41:36 Time Out: 17:19:13; v TS TR TI PL

1 Gomez Tanamachi ,D 5 25 15 10 2
2 Pizzuti,Eric A 3 21 25 -4 3
3 Bergman,H 6 28 12 16 1
4 Hadler,David J 1 17 27 |-10 7
5 Hu,Oliver G 1 17 23 -6 6
6 Sirito,Nicola 2 24 24 0 5
7 McCully,Philip 3 18 24 -6 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:13



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 25
Pool: 25 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:11:41 Time Out: 17:19:13 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Holley,Daniel G 3 21 (18 2
2 Stein,Jacob M 3 19 19 3
3 Robinson,Scott D 2 15 20 -5 5
4 Lee,Hanmin 4 24 13 11 1
5 Scruggs,Nolen P 2 18 21 -3 4
6 Grover,Devyn J 1 16 (22 -6 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:13



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 26
Pool: 26 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:12:56 Time Out: 17:19:13 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Moore,Robert J 4 22 14 8 2
2 Avendano,John P 5 25 b 20 1
3 Kim,John J 1 13 23 |-10 5
4 Villeneuve-Leroux 2 19 18 1 4
5 Masood,Umar 3 19 17 2 3
6 Wang,lLucas Y 0O 4 25 21 66
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:13



Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Page 27
Pool: 27 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10&?3}33 Tim? Qyta» 17:%9:%3 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Foo,Raynol 2 19 19 O 5
2 Aman,Stephen 3 23 19 4 2
3 Boyd, Spenser M 2 20 17 3 4
4 Chen,Jeffrey 3 17 16 1 3
5 Won,Paul 5 24 15 9 1
6 Tsail,Yueh-Lin W O 8 25 -17 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/13/11 17:19:13



Place

OO IANNE
A A A

Mens Foil

- NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

—— =

—— -

— ==

Fencer
Kiefer,Axel M
Caldwell,T
Imboden,Race A
Mathieu,Adam
Dudey,Michael L
Elkassas,Adam R
Chang,Jerry
Schenkel ,Eli A
Mageras,S
Avendano,John P
Szilagyi,A
Chiang,Alex M
Bernstein,L
Mei ,Darren S
Kaneshige,B
Bravo,Nobuo U
Bergman,H
Curioso,W
Won,Paul
Blitzer,Max C
Lee,Justin
Hardwicke-Brown,S
Ishizuka,Jin
Chang, Jason
Meyer,Bill L
Crumpler,John W
Woo,Michael J
Lam,Joseph J
Lew,Dillon M
Goldstein,J
Sands,James S
Acuna,Gabriel G
Ahn,Aaron B
Shumakher ,Gary
Kong 11,David
Chen,Rodney
Hu,James Y
Vaiani ,John W
Wang,Brian
Cardillo,J
Gomez Tanamachi ,D
Upbin,William A
Lee,Hanmin
Moore,Robert J
Schwiebert,M
Emge,Spicer E
Falkowski,V
Balbus,Glenn H
Koppel ,Willem C
Khazbak,Hazem A
Berghouse,Marc J
Chen,Raymond
Schlosberg,lra N
Weiss,James A
Felt,Steffen F
Clarkson,T
Johnston,Drew M
Nunziato,R
lIverson 1V,R
DeVito,Michael J
Rezac,Lucas J
Chan,Gabriel E
Maceczek,Jan P
Keyes,Alastair T
Endee,Tyler Q
Gomez-Perales,E
New,Redford P
Brodeur ,M
Desai ,Deven R
Kuo,Brian
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.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
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TS

TR

WHAPOAOUITONNNNN~N00000 OO

HI

Index
10002430
10002330
10002330
10002230
10002230
10002130
10002130
10002030
10002030
10002025
10001930
10001830
10001830
10001829
10001730
10001630
10001628
10001229
10000924
8335362
8335360
8335062
8335062
8335058
8334760
8334759
8334756
8334659
8334560
8334560
8334559
8334559
8334559
8334459
8334362
8334361
8334360
8334360
8334359
8334359
8334358
8334058
8001124
8000822
6668091
6667891
6667794
6667792
6667692
6667690
6667591
6667493
6667491
6667491
6667491
6667490
6667489
6667392
6667391
6667390
6667390
6667390
6667390
6667291
6667190
6667189
6667188
6667088
6667088
6666989

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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- NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Results

Page 2

Place Fencer

71 Moelis,Samuel D
72 Harwood, A

73 Antipas,M

74 Aman, Stephen

75 Holley,Daniel G
76 Masood,Umar

77 Chen,Jeffrey

78 Stein,Jacob M

79 T Cheng,Alex N

79 T Howard,Brian C
81 T David,F

81 T Gou,Jarred S

83 DeLap,Rylan Q

84 Markow,Alan J

85 Walter,Henry C
86 Siclare,Lukas S
87 T Ahn,Aiden H

87 T Sweet,Misha

89 Dudey,Thomas A
90 Dobbelsteyn,M

91 Petrie 1V,John A
92 Maddox, lan R

93 Gallo,Matthew F
94 Pizzuti,Eric A
95 Gu,Daniel

96 Murphy,Ryan M

97 T Callaghan,Sean M
97 T Boisvert,C

99 McCully,Philip
100 Layne,Elliot

101 Porter,Kaol

102 Boyd,Spenser M
103 Villeneuve-Leroux
104 Foo,Raynol

105 Scruggs,Nolen P
106 Robinson,Scott D
107 Sirito,Nicola
108 Kaiser,Hans Z
109 Mitberg,G

110 Cornman,Andre L
111 Okuhn,Jackson P
112 Grazian,L

113 T Haglund,George R

T Shulman,M

T Doherty,Justin P
Branman,M
Hearne,Thomas
Shin,Philip D

T Fevry,Julian B

T Goodman,Samuel T
Cifra,Ryo

T Pizzuti,N

T Faicco,Joseph

T Haney,Zane N

T Marton,Denes P

T Fracasso,D
Chui ,Kenneth
Kang,Justin S

T Linaldi,Alberto

T Hutchison,A

TWhittle,James T

T Sconzo,Daniel T

T Hassan,Mohamed

T Ciesielski,J

T Eliasen,Derek

T Symons,Adrian D
Feldman,W
Brasch, Spencer
Grant,Sean Y
Valigorsky 111,P

NNNNNNONNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNNNNONNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNOOOOWOOWWOWWOWOWWWWWWWWWWwWwWwWwwWwwwwhhps
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VI

.667
.667
.667
.600
.600
-600
.600
.600
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.400
.400
-400
.400
.400
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333

TS

TR

HI

OCORPNWHARIUIUOOORLRNWAELDNW

Index
6666987
6666886
6666790
6000423
6000321
6000219
6000117
6000019
5000625
5000625
5000522
5000522
5000423
5000325
5000222
5000119
5000022
5000022
4999923
4999919
4999823
4999822
4999820
4999621
4999620
4999619
4999519
4999519
4999418
4999218
4999117
4000320
4000119
4000019
3999718
3999515
3333357
3333355
3333256
3333254
3333252
3333156
3333153
3333153
3333153
3333052
3332954
3332952
3332853
3332853
3332754
3332653
3332653
3332651
3332651
3332651
3332650
3332649
3332552
3332552
3332550
3332550
3332549
3332549
3332452
3332452
3332450
3332351
3332246
3332146

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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N
N
N
N
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Mens Foil - NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil Round 1 Round Results Page 3

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
141  Porter,Connor 2 6 0.333 11 24 -13 3332044 N N Y
142 Reina,Devon 2 6 0.333 13 27 -14 3331946 N N Y
143 Grover,Devyn J 1 5 0.200 16 22 -6 1999416 N N Y
144 Kim,John J 1 5 0.200 13 23 -10 1999013 N N Y
145 Wat,Paul D 1 6 0.167 22 27 -5 1666188 N N Y
146 Hu,Oliver G 1 6 0.167 17 23 -6 1666083 N N Y
147 T Weinstein,C 1 6 0.167 19 26 -7 1665985 N N Y
147 T French,Dylan 1 6 0.167 19 26 -7 1665985 N N Y
147 T Knoppel ,Peter B 1 6 0.167 19 26 -7 1665985 N N Y
150 Lim,Arthur A 1 6 0.167 19 28 -9 1665785 N N N
151 Zhang,Albert 1 6 0.167 16 25 -9 1665782 N N N
152 Hadler,David J 1 6 0.167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N N
153 Farrell,Thomas M 1 6 0.167 16 26 -10 1665682 N N N
154 Solaro,Simon 1 6 0.167 18 29 -11 1665584 N N N
155 Devaney,G 1 6 0.167 13 24 -11 1665579 N N N
156 Cacciola,M 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N N
157 T Chen,WeiJa 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N N
157 T Tsai,Yueh-Ting A 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N N
157 T King,Tristan J 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N N
160 Mader,Kyle A 1 6 0.167 14 26 -12 1665480 N N N
161 Harmon 11,Kyle 1 6 0.167 13 25 -12 1665479 N N N
162 Saito,Braden K 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
163 Lin,Jonathan 1 6 0.167 11 25 -14 1665277 N N N
164 T Neumeyer,J 1 6 0.167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N N
164 T Rheingans-Yoo,D 1 6 0.167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N N
164 T Kumbla,Sidarth 1 6 0.167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N N
167 Megarry,Henry T 1 6 0.167 11 26 -15 1665177 N N N
168 Griffith,Jordan 1 6 0.167 11 27 -16 1665077 N N N
169 T Jalili,Pouya 1 6 0.167 12 29 -17 1664978 N N N
169 T Sconzo,Owen A 1 6 0.167 12 29 -17 1664978 N N N
171 T Longval ,Emile 1 6 0.167 11 29 -18 1664877 N N N
171 T Franzese,N 1 6 0.167 11 29 -18 1664877 N N N
173 Grant,James C 1 6 0.167 9 27 -18 1664875 N N N
174 Knight,Cash TW T 1 6 0.167 8 27 -19 1664774 N N N
175 T Lichy,Ari J 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
175 T DENG,MICHAEL 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
177 Tsai,Yueh-Lin W 0 5 0.000 8 25 -17 -1692 N N N
178 Cho,Eric 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
179 T Sanjines,M 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
179 T Vinluan,Rafael 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
181 Villaverde,T 0 6 0.000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
182 Wang,Lucas Y 0 5 0.000 4 25 -21 -2096 N N N
183 T McClew,Douglas 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
183 T Holmes,Jack A 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
185 Levitan,Daniel R 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
186 Durham,Porter 0 6 0.000 0 30 -30 -3000 N N N
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Round 2 DE Round

Page 1

)

A
600-Kiefer,Axel M

B

256)

129)

705-Linaldi ,Alberto

Kiefer,Axel M

o

Bye

Linaldi,Alberto

Kiefer,Axel M
15-7

Endee,Tyler Q
15-10

Acuna,Gabriel G
15-8

Ahn,Aaron B
15-3

Bergman,H
15-7

David,F
15-4

Koppel ,Willem C
15-11

Bravo,Nobuo U
15-2

128) 578-Kang,Justin S 15-7
65) 311-Endee,Tyler Q

Endee,Tyler Q
192) Bye
193)

Keyes,Alastair T
64) 597-Keyes,Alastair T Bye
33) 4-Acuna,Gabriel G

Acuna,Gabriel G
224) Bye
161)

Murphy,Ryan M
96) 838-Murphy,Ryan M Bye
97) 103-Boisvert,C

Boisvert,C
160) Bye
225)

Ahn,Aaron B
32) 11-Ahn,Aaron B Bye
17) 85-Bergman,H

Bergman,H
240) Bye
145)1217-Wat,Paul D

Grazian,L
112) 415-Grazian,L 15-14
81) 249-David,F

David,F
176) Bye
209)

Balbus,Glenn H
48) 54-Balbus,Glenn H Bye
49) 626-Koppel,Willem C

Koppel ,Willem C
208) Bye
177)

Howard,Brian C
80) 511-Howard,Brian C Bye
113) 436-Haglund,George R

Haglund,George R
144) 605-Kim,John J 15-11
241)

Bravo,Nobuo U
16) 118-Bravo,Nobuo U Bye

Kiefer,Axel M
15-5

Kiefer,Axel M
15-8

Ahn,Aaron B
15-9

Bergman,H
15-10

Bravo,Nobuo U
15-13

Bravo,Nobuo U
15-5

Kiefer,Axel M
15-13
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A B C D E
9) 743-Mageras,S
Mageras, S
248) Bye
Mageras,S
137) 328-Feldman,W 15-8
Feldman,W
120) 335-Fevry,Julian B 15-11
Mageras,S
73) 4l1-Antipas,M 15-2
Antipas,M
184) Bye
Clarkson, T
201) 15-8
Clarkson,T
56) 210-Clarkson,T Bye

41) 395-Gomez Tanamac. . -
216)

169)

88) 12-Ahn,Aiden H

105)1026-Scruggs,Nolen P

Gomez Tanamac. . .

Bye

Ahn,Aiden H

Gomez Tanamac. ..

15-9

Bye

152)

233)

Scruggs,Nolen P

Bye

24) 171-Chang,Jason

Chang, Jason

Chang, Jason
15-13

Bye

25) 801-Meyer,Bill L

Meyer,Bill L

Meyer,Bill L
15-9

232) Bye
153)

Foo,Raynol
104) 346-Foo,Raynol Bye

89) 288-Dudey,Thomas A

Dudey,Thomas A

Wang,Brian
15-10

168) Bye
217)

Wang,Brian
40)1205-Wang,Brian Bye

57) 559-Johnston,Drew M

Johnston,Drew M

Johnston,Drew M
15-8

200) Bye
185)

Harwood, A

72) 464-Harwood,A Bye

121) 207-Cifra,Ryo

136)1115-Symons,Adrian D

Symons,Adrian D

15-7

249)

8)1018-Schenkel ,EIT A

Schenkel ,Eli A

Schenkel ,Eéli A
15-10

Bye

15-8

Gomez Tanamac. ..

15-14

Wang,Brian

15-14

Schenkel ,Eéli A
15-3

Schenkel ,Eéli A

15-10

Gomez Tanamac. ..

Schenkel ,Eli A

15-12

11/13/11 17:19:30



Mens Foil

- NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 3

A B
5) 764-Mathieu,Adam
Mathieu,Adam
252) Bye
133) 206-Ciesielski,J
Marton,Denes P
124) 760-Marton,Denes P 15-4
69) 126-Brodeur,M
Brodeur ,M
188) Bye
197)
Chan,Gabriel E
60) 169-Chan,Gabriel E Bye

37)1169-Vaiani,John W

Vaiani ,John W

220) Bye
165)

Maddox, lan R
92) 740-Maddox, lan R Bye
101) 944-Porter,Kaol

Porter,Kaol
156) Bye
229)

Lam,Joseph J
28) 643-Lam,Joseph J Bye
21) 667-Lee,Justin

Lee,Justin
236) Bye
149) 618-Knoppel ,Peter B

Kaiser,Hans Z
108) 571-Kaiser,Hans Z 15-9

85)1203-Walter,Henry C

172)

Walter,Henry C

213)

44)

822-Moore,Robert J

Bye

Moore,Robert J

53)1224-Weiss,James A

Bye

Weiss,James A

204) Bye
181)

Masood,Umar
76) 761-Masood,Umar Bye

117)

469-Hearne,Thomas

140)1173-Valigorsky 111,P

Valigorsky 111,P

245)

12)

191-Chiang,Alex M

15-4

Chiang,Alex M

Bye

o

Mathieu,Adam

15-4

Brodeur ,M
15-12

Vaiani ,John W
15-1

Lam,Joseph J
15-5

Lee,Justin
15-8

Moore,Robert J
15-9

Weiss,James A
15-7

Chiang,Alex M
15-9

Mathieu,Adam
15-8

Vaiani ,John W
15-4

Moore,Robert J
11-10

Weiss,James A
15-7

Vaiani ,John W
15-14

Weiss,James A
15-8

Weiss,James A
15-11
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A B C D E
13) 87-Bernstein,L
Bernstein,L
244) Bye
Bernstein,L
141) 943-Porter,Connor 15-9
Branman ,M
116) 115-Branman,M 15-6
Bernstein,L
77) 176-Chen,Jeffrey 15-10
Chen,Jeffrey
180) Bye
Chen,Jeffrey
205) 15-11
Chen,Raymond
52) 178-Chen,Raymond Bye
Blitzer,Max C
45)1023-Schwiebert,M 15-10
Schwiebert,M
212) Bye
Schwiebert,M
173) 15-10
Markow,Alan J
84) 756-Markow,Alan J Bye
Blitzer,Max C
109) 812-Mitberg,G 15-10
Mitberg,G
148)1222-Weinstein,C 15-9
Blitzer,Max C
237) 15-13
Blitzer,Max C
20) 95-Blitzer,Max C Bye
Dudey,Michael L
29) 391-Goldstein,J 15-4
Goldstein,J
228) Bye
Goldstein,J
157) 15-10
Layne,Elliot
100) 658-Layne,Elliot Bye
Chen,Rodney
93) 366-Gallo,Matthew F 15-14
Gallo,Matthew F
164) Bye
Chen,Rodney
221) 15-5
Chen,Rodney
36) 180-Chen,Rodney Bye
Dudey,Michael L
61) 736-Maceczek,Jan P 15-7
Maceczek,Jan P
196) Bye
Desai ,Deven R
189) 15-11
Desai ,Deven R
68) 261-Desai,Deven R Bye
Dudey,Michael L
125) 353-Fracasso,D 15-9
Whittle,James T
132)1243-Whittle,James T 15-9
Dudey,Michael L
253) 15-5
Dudey,Michael L
4) 287-Dudey,Michael L Bye
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3)

A
534-1Imboden,Race A

254)

131)1024-Sconzo,Daniel T

B

Imboden,Race A

Bye

Sconzo,Daniel T

126) 454-Haney,Zane N 15-6
67) 851-New,Redford P

New,Redford P
190) Bye
195)

Rezac,lLucas J
62) 973-Rezac,lLucas J Bye
35) 624-Kong 11 ,David

Kong 11,David
222) Bye
163)

Pizzuti,Eric A
94) 928-Pizzuti,Eric A Bye
99) 771-McCully,Philip

McCully,Philip
158) Bye
227)

Lew,Dillon M
30) 684-Lew,Dillon M Bye
19)1253-Won,Paul

Won, Paul
238) Bye
147) 360-French,Dylan

French,Dylan
110) 227-Cornman,Andre L 15-13
83) 257-DeLap,Rylan Q

DeLap,Rylan Q
174) Bye
211)

Emge,Spicer E
46) 310-Emge,Spicer E Bye
51) 84-Berghouse,Marc J

Berghouse,Marc J
206) Bye
179)

Stein,Jacob M

78)1095-Stein,Jacob M Bye
115)1051-Shulman,M

Shulman,M
142) 970-Reina,Devon 15-6
243)

Mei,Darren S
14) 789-Mei ,Darren S Bye

o

Imboden,Race A

15-6

New,Redford P
15-8

Kong 11,David
15-11

Lew,Dillon M
15-11

Won,Paul
15-10

Emge,Spicer E
15-9

Stein,Jacob M
15-10

Mei,Darren S
15-11

Imboden,Race A
15-10

Kong 11,David
15-13

Emge,Spicer E
14-10

Mei,Darren S
15-6

Imboden,Race A
15-3

Emge,Spicer E
15-12

Imboden,Race A
15-2
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A
11)1119-Szilagyi,A

246)

139) 413-Grant,Sean Y

B

Szilagyi ,A

118)1045-Shin,Philip D

Bye

Shin,Philip D

75) 493-Holley,Daniel G

182)

15-6

Holley,Daniel G

203)

54) 330-Felt,Steffen F

Bye

Felt,Steffen F

43) 664-Lee,Hanmin

214)

171)
86)1053-Siclare,Lukas S

107)1064-Sirito,Nicola

Bye

Lee,Hanmin

Bye

Siclare,Lukas S

150)

235)

Bye

Sirito,Nicola

22) 457-Hardwicke-Bro. ..

Bye

Hardwicke-Bro. ..

27)1258-Woo,Michael J

Bye

Woo ,Michael J

230) Bye
155)

Boyd,Spenser M
102) 112-Boyd,Spenser M Bye
91) 914-Petrie I1V,John A

Petrie 1V,John A
166) Bye
219)

Hu,James Y
38) 515-Hu,James Y Bye
59) 542-lverson IV,R

Iverson 1V,R
198) Bye
187)

Kuo,Brian
70) 634-Kuo,Brian Bye
123) 929-Pizzuti,N

Hassan,Mohamed
134) 465-Hassan,Mohamed 15-9
251)

Elkassas,Adam R

6) 306-Elkassas,Adam R Bye

o

Szilagyi,A

15-8

Holley,Daniel G
15-7

Lee,Hanmin
15-7

Hardwicke-Bro. ..
15-8

Boyd,Spenser M
15-13

Petrie 1V,John A
15-13

lIverson 1V,R
15-12

Elkassas,Adam R
15-6

Szilagyi,A
15-11

Hardwicke-Bro. ..
15-9

Boyd,Spenser M
15-10

Elkassas,Adam R
15-5

Hardwicke-Bro. ..

15-8

Elkassas,Adam R
15-11

Elkassas,Adam R
15-3
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A
7) 172-Chang,Jerry

250)

135) 302-Eliasen,Derek

B

Chang, Jerry

122) 319-Faicco,Joseph

Bye

Faicco,Joseph

71) 817-Moelis,Samuel D

15-9

Moelis,Samuel D

186) Bye
199)

Nunziato,R
58) 865-Nunziato,R Bye

39) 161-Cardillo,J
218)

167)

90) 277-Dobbelsteyn,M

103)1183-Villeneuve-Le. ..

Cardillo,J

Bye

Dobbelsteyn,M

154)

231)

Bye

Villeneuve-Le...

Bye

Crumpler,John W

o

Chang, Jerry

15-2

Nunziato,R
15-6

Cardillo,J
15-10

Villeneuve-Le. ..
15-12

26) 240-Crumpler,John W Bye
23) 538-Ishizuka,Jin

Ishizuka,Jin
234) Bye
151)

Robinson,Scott D

Ishizuka,Jin
15-6

106) 982-Robinson,Scott D Bye
87)1113-Sweet,Misha

Sweet,Misha
170) Bye
215)

42)1168-Upbin,William A

Upbin,William A

Upbin,William A
10-6

Bye

55)1019-Schlosberg,lra N

Schlosberg,lra N

Schlosberg,lra N

15-8

202) Bye
183)

Aman, Stephen
74) 28-Aman,Stephen Bye
119) 401-Goodman,Samuel T

Brasch, Spencer
138) 116-Brasch,Spencer 15-9

247)

10) 48-Avendano,John P

Avendano,John P

Avendano,John P
15-5

Bye

Chang, Jerry
15-6

Cardillo,J
15-3

Ishizuka,Jin
15-7

Avendano,John P

15-6

Chang, Jerry
15-6

Ishizuka,Jin
13-11

Chang, Jerry

15-11

11/13/11 17:19:30



Mens Foil

- NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 8

A B

15) 575-Kaneshige,B

Kaneshige,B
242) Bye
143) 425-Grover,Devyn J

Doherty,Justin P
114) 279-Doherty,Justin P 15-9
79) 185-Cheng,Alex N

Cheng,Alex N
178) Bye
207)

Khazbak,Hazem A
50) 599-Khazbak,Hazem A Bye
47) 321-Falkowski,V

Falkowski ,V
210) Bye
175)

Gou,Jarred S
82) 403-Gou,Jarred S Bye
111) 872-0Okuhn,Jackson P

Okuhn,Jackson P
146) 516-Hu,Oliver G 15-10
239)

Curioso,W
18) 242-Curioso,W Bye

31)1010-Sands,James S

226)

Sands,James S

159)

Bye

Callaghan,Sean M

98) 152-Callaghan,Sean M Bye
95) 427-Gu,Daniel

Gu,Daniel
162) Bye
223)

Shumakher ,Gary
34)1052-Shumakher,Gary Bye

63) 267-DeVito,Michael J

194)

DeVito,Michael J

191)

66) 397-Gomez-Perales,E

Bye

Gomez-Perales,E

127) 202-Chui,Kenneth

130) 529-Hutchison,A

Bye

Chui ,Kenneth

255)

2) 150-Caldwell,T

15-14

Caldwell,T

Bye

c D
Kaneshige,B
15-7
Kaneshige,B
15-5

Cheng,Alex N
15-12

Falkowski,V

15-7
Curioso,W
15-11
Curioso,W
15-4
Sands,James S
15-12
Shumakher ,Gary
15-14
Shumakher ,Gary
15-5

Gomez-Perales,E
15-11

Caldwell, T
15-10

Caldwell, T
15-3

Kaneshige,B
15-8

Caldwell, T
15-6

Kaneshige,B
15-14

11/13/11 17:19:30
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F G H
1) 600-Kiefer,Axel M

Schenkel ,Eli A

8)1018-Schenkel ,ElT A 15-4
4)Dudey,Mic. ..
5)1224-Weiss,James A 15-5
Dudey,Michael L
4) 287-Dudey,Michael L 15-4
Imboden,Race A
3) 534-Imboden,Race A 15-7
Imboden,Race A
6) 306-Elkassas,Adam R 15-9
3)Imboden,R. ..
7) 172-Chang,Jerry 15-9
Chang, Jerry
2) 575-Kaneshige,B 15-9

11/13/11 17:19:37



Mens Foil

- NAC B11 Junior Mens Foil

Referee Summary

Page 1

Referee Name
Astudillo,Charles
Badawi ,Amgad
Balog,Marcus
Belmonte,Manuel
Benson,Jerry
Bhutta,Omar
Bookwalter,Tim
Butler,Phillip
Carrillo,Robert
Crockett,Daniel
Delgado, Fernando
Desai ,Nalin
Donnelly,Devin
Engstrom,S
Eskin,Michael
Foster,Andrew
Gasparin,Janos
Ivy,Adam
Johnson,Kelly
Kaplan,Rowan
Loomis,Adelia
MacDougall ,F
Mar,Kevin
No Sig.
Ostatnigrosh,V
Reardon,Patrick
Ross,Michael
Scaggs,Damon
Scheuermann, A
Sierra,David
Sig Not Legible
Thomas,Katie L
Toothaker,Tycho
Van Der Wege,G
Webster ,Patrick

Pool

Round 1

A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
(1)
B(3)
B(2)
A(1)
A(1)
B(3)
A(1)
B(2)
A(1)
B(2)
A(1)
B(2)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
B(3)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
B(1)
B(4)
B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
A(1)
B(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(D

DE No Rep. Round 2
B(2) C(D)
B(1) D(2)

B(2) C() DM@

c()
B(3)
B(2)
c()
B(2)
()
B(1)
c()
B(1)
D(1)
B(2)
B(1)
B(2)
Cc(2)
B(1)
B(1)
B(2)
(1)

D(1)
C(1)
C(1)
b

ECL)
C(1)
b(1)
[E)

ECD

D(1)

c(
c(1)

C(1)
D(1)
C(1)
ECD

EQL)
D(1)

D(1)
D(1)
C(1)
D(1)
cC

ECD

ECD

cq)
c()
c()

D(1)
D(L)

ECD

E(L)

Final 8 Round 3

F(D

F(D

F(D

H(D

G(1)
F(D)
G(D

Level

Observer

11/13/11 17:19:55
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